Additional Licensure Waiver Requests
2018 - 2019 School Year
April State Board Meeting

LEA

District Name

# Waivers
Requested

Teacher Name

License Areas

ALP
Code

Out of Area

Years
ALP

Granted /
Denied

0402000

5106000

5901000

2903000

1611000

6002000

2703000

7207000

ARKANSAS CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

SYSTEM - DYS

DECATUR SCHOOL DISTRICT

DEER/MT. JUDEA SCHOOL DISTRICT

DES ARC SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOPE SCHOOL DISTRICT

NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

POYEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT

DAVIS, DANA

ZOBA, DONNA

BROTHERS, ADAM

WILBORN, JILL

TREADWELL, NATALIE

BALAGOT, JOCELYN ROSALIA

CANLAS, IANPOL

FORBUS, ROGER

MCKISSIC, JUNNIEST

FINKBEINER, LISA

LYONS, CYNTHIA

Total # Districts Requesting Waivers

11

Total # Waivers Requested this
month

lof1l

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 267-Earth
Science 7-12, 268-Biology Life
Science 7-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 228-
PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 293-
Coaching 7-12, 306-Gift &
Talented 7-12, 227-
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 305-
Gift & Talented PK-8, 271-
Coaching K-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8

255-Middle School English 4-8,
257-Middle School Science 4-8

200-Mathematics 7-12, 254-Middle
School Math 4-8

200-Mathematics 7-12, 254-Middle
School Math 4-8

271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. &
HEALTH K-12

184-Elementary 1-6, 312-Build
Administrator PK-8

250-Business Technology 4-12

200-Mathematics 7-12, 308-ESL 7-
12, 307-ESL PK-8, 5016-Computer
Sciences 7-12, 5017-AP Computer
Science Principles 7-12

133

258

167

289

253

200

200

253

258

418

412

133-Chemistry 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

167-Social Studies 7-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

253-Elementary K-6
200-Mathematics 7-12
200-Mathematics 7-12
253-Elementary K-6
258-Special Education K-12

418-Career Development 4-8

412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12

18-19

18-19

18-19

17-18
18-19

18-19

18-19

18-19

18-19

18-19

18-19

18-19

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Total # of Waivers Granted
Total # of Waivers Denied

Total # of Waivers this month

11

11

3/22/2019




