Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2018 - 2019 School Year April State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
	ARKANSAS CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL SYSTEM - DYS	1	DAVIS, DANA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 267-Earth Science 7-12, 268-Biology Life Science 7-12	133	133-Chemistry 7-12	18-19	Granted
0402000	DECATUR SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	ZOBA, DONNA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	18-19	Granted
5106000	DEER/MT. JUDEA SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	BROTHERS, ADAM	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 228- PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 293- Coaching 7-12, 306-Gift & Talented 7-12, 227- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 305- Gift & Talented PK-8, 271- Coaching K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	18-19	Granted
			WILBORN, JILL	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	17-18 18-19	Granted
5901000	DES ARC SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	TREADWELL, NATALIE	255-Middle School English 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	18-19	Granted
2903000	HOPE SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	BALAGOT, JOCELYN ROSALIA	200-Mathematics 7-12, 254-Middle School Math 4-8	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	18-19	Granted
			CANLAS, IANPOL	200-Mathematics 7-12, 254-Middle School Math 4-8	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	18-19	Granted
1611000	NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	FORBUS, ROGER	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	253	253-Elementary K-6	18-19	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	MCKISSIC, JUNNIEST	184-Elementary 1-6, 312-Build Administrator PK-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	18-19	Granted
2703000	POYEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	FINKBEINER, LISA	250-Business Technology 4-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	18-19	Granted
7207000	SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	LYONS, CYNTHIA	200-Mathematics 7-12, 308-ESL 7- 12, 307-ESL PK-8, 5016-Computer Sciences 7-12, 5017-AP Computer Science Principles 7-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	18-19	Granted
!	9 Total # Districts Requesting Waivers	11	Total # Waivers Requested this month					
	1		1			Total # of Waivers Granted		11
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0
						Total # of Waivers this month		11

1 of 1 3/22/2019